Subcommittee on Research Safety
Submission Deadlines and Meeting Dates

	[bookmark: _GoBack]SRS Submission Deadline
	SRS Committee Meeting

	
	2015

	Thursday, December 18, 2014
	Thursday, January 8, 2015

	Thursday, January 22, 2015
	Thursday, February 5, 2015

	Thursday, February 19, 2015
	Thursday, March 5, 2015

	Thursday, March 19, 2015
	Thursday, April 2, 2015

	Thursday, April 4, 2015
	Thursday, May 7, 2015

	Thursday, May 21, 2015
	Thursday, June 4, 2015

	Thursday, June 18, 2015
	Thursday, July 2, 2015

	Thursday, July 23, 2015
	Thursday, August 6,2015

	Thursday, August 20,2015
	Thursday, September 3, 2015

	Thursday, September 17, 2015
	Thursday, October 1, 2015

	Thursday, October 22, 2015
	Thursday, November 5, 2015

	Thursday, November 19, 2015
	Thursday, December 3, 2015

	
	

	SRS Submission Deadline
	SRS Committee Meeting

	
	2016

	Thursday, December 18, 2015
	Thursday1/7/2016



